School

Atlantic Cape Community College
Bayonne Medical Center-DPL

Bergen Community College

Bloomfield College-BS

Brookdale Community College
Burlington County College

Caldwell College - BS

Capital Health Systems-Mercer Campus
Charles E Gregory School of Nursing-DPL
Christ Hospital-DPL

County College of Morris

Cumberland County College

Eastwick College (PN - RN) ADN

Essex County College

Fairleigh Dickinson University - BS
Felician College - Associate Degree
Felician College - BS

Georgian Course Univ - BS

Gloucester County College

Helene Fuld School of Nursing-Camden County

Holy Name Hospital - DPL

Mercer County College - Associate Degree
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City

Mays Landing

Bayonne
Paramus
Bloomfield
Lincroft
Pemberton
Caldwell

Trenton

Perth Amboy

Jersey City
Dover
Vineland
Ramsey
Newark
Teaneck
Lodi

Lodi
Lakewood
Sewell
Blackwood
Teaneck

Trenton

2007
75.00%
100.00%
93.55%
88.46%
86.05%

83.84%

96.43%
80.26%
83.33%
90.68%

90.14%

86.17%

83.61%

81.25%

95.65%
90.63%
97.44%

86.08%
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2008
94.37%
87.50%
94.79%
100.00%
84.24%

87.36%

95.00%
84.91%
92.54%
87.94%

93.44%

89.00%
94.64%
100.00%

89.29%

96.97%
85.95%
87.30%

87.30%

2009
88.52%
71.43%
91.84%
96.30%
89.68%
86.90%

92.31%
80.85%
98.25%
84.00%

89.47%

72.45%

80.00%

100.00%

97.37%

98.57%
90.91%
96.55%

88.89%

2010
86.76%
75.00%
92.16%
93.33%
92.74%

81.40%

97.62%

0.00%
98.11%
83.64%

89.23%

84.06%

86.57%

88.24%

100.00%
90.86%
100.00%

76.32%

2011
88.71%
85.71%
88.79%
96.15%
85.95%

92.77%

93.18%

91.67%
92.68%
100.00%
69.49%
85.06%

75.28%

74.29%

100.00%
90.35%
93.88%

78.85%

2012
87.32%
73.08%
85.48%
85.19%
91.67%
90.36%
94.74%

94.12%

81.36%
95.89%
100.00%
71.07%
91.18%

67.31%

93.62%
78.57%
100.00%
90.91%
91.80%
77.59%
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School

Middlesex County College - Associate Degree

Middlesex County College - UMDNJ AD
Mountainside Hospital - DPL
Muhlenberg Regional Medical Center
New Jersey City University- BS

New Jersey City University- BS

Ocean County College

Our Lady of Lourdes Medical Center-DPL
Passaic County Community College
Ramapo College - BS

Raritan Valley Community College
Richard Stockton College - BS
Rutgers The State University-BS
Rutgers The State University-BS
Salem Community College

Seton Hall University - BSN

Seton Hall University - MSN

St Francis Medical Center-DPL

St Peter's College - BS

The College of New Jersey-BS
Thomas Edison State College - BS
Trinitas School of Nursing -DPL
UMDNJ-BS

Warren County College
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City

Edison

Edison
Montclair
Plainfield
Wall Township
Jersey City
Toms River
Camden
Paterson
Mahwah
Somerville
Pomona
Camden
Newark
Carney's Point
South Orange
South Orange
Trenton
Jersey City
Ewing
Trenton
Elizabeth
Newark

Washington

2007

94.55%
82.09%

90.67%

93.08%
93.51%
96.15%
88.14%

87.36%

91.89%
77.55%
90.00%

71.03%

97.06%

87.50%

98.15%

83.96%

100.00%

2008

80.56%
81.36%
92.11%
100.00%
77.36%
90.70%
88.37%
98.11%
80.00%

91.86%

94.29%
88.18%
82.76%

77.12%

96.30%

94.03%

96.47%

87.05%

87.50%

2009
97.44%
80.00%
95.24%

95.51%

90.91%
92.50%
97.10%
97.96%
91.78%

97.56%

91.89%
85.83%
93.75%

88.46%

93.33%

94.83%

95.06%

92.47%

85.71%

2010
94.12%

85.71%
94.32%

0.00%
83.33%
97.97%
79.52%
95.06%
86.42%
91.89%
94.44%
89.19%
80.74%
91.67%
82.17%
93.33%
88.89%
58.62%

95.16%

100.00%
90.50%

94.44%

2011
92.75%

96.36%
96.63%
100.00%
90.91%
95.76%
89.19%
96.00%
86.25%
91.46%
86.21%
83.33%
86.32%
84.00%
76.87%
100.00%
81.82%
80.00%

96.49%

89.68%
91.47%

95.65%

2012
93.65%

100.00%
93.91%
100.00%
92.54%
96.99%
87.50%
90.12%
74.07%
97.94%
100.00%
94.87%
88.70%
95.24%
58.12%
100.00%
82.35%
90.48%
97.67%
100.00%
94.66%
92.05%

88.00%
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School City 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012

William Patterson University Wayne 86.02% 90.20% 89.23% 83.70% 86.52% 80.25%
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